accessory use is prohibited in the Multiple Family-2500 Residential District. 

Section EV3.0420 Prohibited Building Types 

(a) Independent mobilehomes 

(b) Mobilehome parks 

Section EV3.0425 Development Standards 

(a) Minimum lot area shall be twelve thousand (12,000) feet. 

(b) Minimum lot dimensions 

(1) Minimum lot width shall be one hundred (100) feet 

(2) Minimum lot depth shall be one hundred twenty (120) feet. 

(c) Population Density 

A minimum of two thousand five hundred (2500) square feet (net) shall be 
allotted for each dwelling unit, not to exceed a total of fifteen (15) dwelling 
units per acre (gross). 

(d) Maximum coverage by structures shall be forty-five (45) percent of the lot 

area. 

(e) Buildings and structures shall have a height not greater than three (3)